HARMONY HOUSE
MUSIC LESSONS

2024-25

Instructional Year Calendar

Issued August 30, 2024
NOTE: The instructional year will be 30 weeks of regular scheduled lessons from
September through May + 2 make up weeks. The Christmas break will be 3 weeks.

Storm day lessons will be rescheduled.

Lessons on holiday Mondays* and Good Friday may be rescheduled.

September 9 Monday Fall Lessons begin
September 30 Monday Truth & Reconciliation Day *

October 14 Monday Thanksgiving Day *
31 Thursday Hallowe'en — Evening lessons will be rescheduled

November 11 Monday Remembrance Day *
December 21 Saturday Last day of Fall Lessons

December 22 Sunday CHRISTMAS BREAK - three weeks
to January 12 Sunday

January 13 Monday Winter/Spring Lessons begin

February 17 Monday Family Day *

March 2 Sunday MARCH BREAK - one week
to March 9 Sunday

April 18 Friday Good Friday *
19 Saturday Easter Saturday — Lessons as usual
21 Monday Easter Monday — Lessons as usual

May 3 Saturday Last day of regular Winter/Spring lessons
4-17 Mon-Sat MAKE UP LESSONS — Two weeks
19 Monday Victoria Day — NO Lessons — start of summer break

The schedule is subject to change.

Notes:
Lessons WILL be conducted on school non-instructional days.
Lessons missed due to illness will be rescheduled to another day the same week.
We will try to make up storm day cancellations if schedule permits.
Make up lessons will be scheduled at the end of May for two weeks.



HARMONY HOUSE
MUSIC LESSONS

2024-2025

Instructional Year Calendar

Issued Aug 30, 2024
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FALL LESSONS: September 9 to December 21
WINTER-SPRING LESSONS: January 13 to May 3
MAKE UP LESSONS: May 5 to 17

Regular Lessons

Make Up Lesson Days
for some students
Holidays
Lessons may be offered or moved
13 Billing dates

I NOLESSONS - CHRISTMAS
BREAK AND MARCH BREAK

NOTES:
There are 30 weeks of regular lessons
15 Fall lessons and 15 Winter/Spring
plus 2 make up weeks.

There WILL be music lessons on
school non-instructional days
and on Easter Monday.

New policy: Lessons on Statutory
Holidays may be rescheduled.

Cancellations due to iliness or storm
days will be made up the same week
if possible.

Calendar Template by Vertex42.com
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